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
in the Heart of Tor-
rance. To see this is @
must, FR 1-5505.

$995 Down

BEDROOM, SAN mo
Dxc-nllonll hn
Drln——hl,h

of

ood floors, sXBeRRIYe ‘carpet-
ln{blumd llr lll. u(lo nn«l

FA 0-2770

space, h

Lovely and Modom

Beautiful 3-bed

oan  commitment of $19,800.
lnuer hurry

K WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 0-1234

~YOURSELF
uuﬂmm bullt ins, l%utlm

patio and nlllnn ll | lnd
raise price over r bhuy
it now at $17,600, Clll us

HOME

FR 0-4545
(ALPHA BETA CENTER—
190th & ANZA)

FREE
RENT

Move in today on approval,
This large 3-bedroom lLome,
plus  2-car detached garage
can be yours for only $285
down, and payments like rent
No payment to make for

months. Better quu\ on this,

DA 5-6260

“Sharp and Clean
$1600 down for this large 2-
bedroom home, Redecorated
inside and out, .'muw lut
Professionally landscaped
vard, very large kilchcn In
a real nice North Torrance lo-
cation.

JACK WATERS

REALTOR
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
FA 01234

R4 CORNER TO ALLEY
BUILDERS ATTENTION

T-14—Choice corner lot
90 x 100’ near beach.
Units going in area
in liberal building
code area. Worth call-
ing us at FR 1-5505.

TWO BEDROOM
REDUCED

T-12—Looking for a real
sharp 2-bedroom
home? Better let us
show you this one.
Priced for quick sale.
Call FR 1-5505.

BEACH HOME

WITH OCEAN VIEW
30 FT. LIVING ROOM
WITH FIREPLACE
T-40—2-story home. Vo-

cant — Immediate oc-
cupancy.

FOUR UNITS
sTUCCO

T-28—No vacancy factor
here. These two bed-
room apts. show real
pride of ownership,
Bright sunny rooms.
Very little yard work,

Tat i Cllen

REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Bivd., Torrance

: FR 15505 Anytime
OPEN EVERY EVENING ‘TIL 8 P.M.

THREE BEDROOM ON
R-2 LOT

T-27—R-2 lot, immacu-
late 3 bedroom, on
nicely landscaped
deep lot. Natural
birch cabinets. Large
bright bedrooms with
deep walk in closets.

BUILDERS ATTENTION
REDUCED TO $25,300

T-33—R-3 lot located
within walking dis-
tance of South Bay
Shopping Center. Ap-
proximately 9400 sq.
ft. Owner anxious.
Submit. FR 1-5505.

HIGH IN THE HILLS
HEATED POOL - CORRAL

T-42—Overlooking the
ocean. Ranch type
home with heated
pool, fenced corral for
the horses. New barn
with tack room and
hay room. All this on
2.68 acres of land.

FR 1-5505

T-10—23143 Anza.

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

Enormous walled yard will appeal to you — so will
the 3 bedroom, 2 bath plan — with forced air heat,
hardwood floors, built-in range and oven in large
kitchen, beautiful fireplace in rear living room, Only

$2700 down.

High in the Knolls on view lot. 3 bedroom home, with
dining room, fireplace, hardwood floors, double ga-
rage. Entire home carpeted and draped. Only
$22,200, very easy terms. See anytime, | Attention

newlyweds | )

Older 3 bedroom home on R-3 lot, 50 x 150°, Redon-
do. Only $16,950. Easy terms,

Alyce O'Rourke Realty

AT THE SIGN OF THE SHAMROCK

FR 5-0529

23870 Hawthorne Bivd. (at 101 Hwy.)

This Is A Steal O'Auum’ G.l. l.oomn
I ith X d 1 s
fﬁ.’“i.d’aidom -bath " hotns | ‘. thclud s faxen u.'a insur-
with 16x26 used hrlc ance on lhla ful 4-bed-
fireplace on uue end A room homc only ears old.
us 15x30 pool with hulor de ! ree br.z-
- '“é ron 'lth a corner n"ru.o.
arpe oughout,
K WAms F\’lllt‘ln: Ln l;l‘: kih:hm.::l'
REALTOR ras 100 numerous to mention,
1407 Crenshaw, Torrance jACK WAIE“
FA 0-1234 REALTOR
et 1407 Crenshaw, Torrance
BEACH DUPLEX _FA 01234
R 5:” I\:":Il “:'{nm tlklu 2- A f
euch an i O D i
eifhen hiask Sogge. Puassd GI No Down

2150 down to good financing

FR 0-4545
(ALPHA BETA CENTER~
so) & ANAA)

On this 3-bedroom and den
home. loaded with goodies
such as 2 baths, bullt-ins, firve-
place b hardwood
floors, Could casily be used
as a 4-bedroom home,

CALL 830-3472

YM.M" $108
Ju-t t #ing costs for this
room home, Huge
e klnl size bedrooms,
Inmlly Ilvlnf reom; all this
plus

DONSKER

FR 0-2555
NORTH TORRANCE

replace.
23,760 000 down. 1 l B
'mmlu "An DA 1-8654,

* &« OPEN HOUSE * * |

Fun Designed

For Children/

For Parents/ Lected Pest

For the Family,

Up to 1850 square feet in size—These 60 Family Engineered Resi-
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